
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

941

87a

96

7c

7a

65b

51a

225

75a

108

107

110

153b

401

65c

149

44b

717

226

222

83

21

170

16b

61

282a

65a

166

57

524

69a

221a

17

179

243

217

187

Name

ivan hansen

Mark Larsen

Peter Sahlberg

Lotte Uhre

kim mikkelsen

Torsten M?ller

Pelle Meijer

Allan Sachmann

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

S?ren Hornbech

Jerry Skovgaard

Frederik Lyngholm

Emil Sachmann

Lars Hansen

per juhl jensen

Ronni S?rensen

Robert Andersen

Kenneth Lyngholm

Jeff Carlsen

michael glad

Martin Christiansen

Hans Henrik Christiansen

Jens Christiansen

Kris Jensen

Bent Fischer

Christian Dela

Flemming Lyng

Mikael J?rgensen

Joakim Suarez

Claus Kjelgaard

Torben Eskildsen

Michael Kidde Danielsen

Henrik Hansen

Henrik Hansen

lasse stenmand

Peter Steen S?rensen

Anders Spiegelhauer

Best Tm

1:06.253

1:07.874

1:07.887

1:07.929

1:08.266

1:08.381

1:08.509

1:09.070

1:09.230

1:09.256

1:09.487

1:09.496

1:09.517

1:09.881

1:09.897

1:10.051

1:10.118

1:10.243

1:10.364

1:10.493

1:10.515

1:10.564

1:10.731

1:10.955

1:11.084

1:11.150

1:11.236

1:11.309

1:11.323

1:11.327

1:11.382

1:11.601

1:11.650

1:12.169

1:12.192

1:12.390

1:12.758

Diff

1.621

1.634

1.676

2.013

2.128

2.256

2.817

2.977

3.003

3.234

3.243

3.264

3.628

3.644

3.798

3.865

3.990

4.111

4.240

4.262

4.311

4.478

4.702

4.831

4.897

4.983

5.056

5.070

5.074

5.129

5.348

5.397

5.916

5.939

6.137

6.505

Best Speed

112.478

109.792

109.771

109.703

109.161

108.978

108.774

107.891

107.641

107.601

107.243

107.229

107.197

106.638

106.614

106.380

106.278

106.089

105.906

105.713

105.680

105.606

105.357

105.024

104.834

104.736

104.610

104.503

104.482

104.477

104.396

104.077

104.006

103.258

103.225

102.942

102.422

In Lap

5

3

2

5

4

6

6

6

6

5

7

8

3

6

6

7

6

2

3

5

4

5

2

7

4

5

7

2

6

4

2

5

7

6

2

4

6

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

No.

22a

22b

70

114

78b

32

69c

144

257

162

117

215

31c

59e

Name

Danny Lambrecht

Ulrich hansen

Thomas J?rgensen

Rune Debel

Freddy Pedersen

Bjarke Br‘ndgaard

Nicolai Damgaard

Tommy K. Nielsen

stine glad hansen

Morten Skandshus

Jannick Lund Lauridsen

Hans Kristensen

Daniel Honor‚

Kristian Skov

Best Tm

1:12.792

1:12.867

1:13.617

1:13.770

1:13.774

1:13.923

1:14.122

1:14.164

1:14.412

1:15.020

1:15.328

1:15.729

1:16.775

1:57.068

Diff

6.539

6.614

7.364

7.517

7.521

7.670

7.869

7.911

8.159

8.767

9.075

9.476

10.522

50.815

Best Speed

102.374

102.269

101.227

101.017

101.011

100.808

100.537

100.480

100.145

99.334

98.927

98.404

97.063

63.655

In Lap

3

5

5

5

5

1

1

3

6

5

5

1

5

1

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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